Bus

International Coach Service N3207 Kyiv - Lviv - Berlin Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Kyiv (Central Bus Station) Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Kyiv (Central Bus Station)
11 stops Monday 09:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:10
Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 09:10
Brunswick central station

Thursday 09:10
Magdeburg, Zob

Friday 09:10
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Lviv train station Saturday 09:10
Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station) Sunday 09:10
Rivne (Bus Station)

Route info
Zhytomyr (Bus Station) Direction: Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Stops: 11

Kyiv (Dachna Bus Station)
Trip Duration: 27 hour 55 min

Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

LOTenorg f
05
. . Latvija
Kyiv (Central Bus Station)
1mark
@
Kebenhavn
Lietuva
KanuHuHrpas o
’ Vilnius
Gdarnisk
IpogHa Benapyce M
1amburg Sresecin Bydgoszcz Bishystok
n -
Poznan Warszawa K
Magoeburg Polska Ep.:n:*. =t

Jeutschland Lublin i

It Dresden View
art
i i
Nurnberg Cesko z
< ficule BinHwun
Faye Brno o
Igart linZ Wien Slovensko KRODHBHALE
& 1 .
Minchen . HepHiaui
Gsterreich
Maavarorsza
i 8 o Magyarorszag T
Cluj-Napoca

[}

Slavenija A Opec
ano Timisoara =

Galati
& OpenStrestMa pacgntrib utors

Renrnan

M3207 — Kyiv - Lviv - Berlin BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3207-1330010311-3407146848
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3207-1330010311-3407146848
https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3207-1330010311-3407146848

Direction

Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

11 stops

Open route schedule

Kyiv (Central Bus Station)

Kyiv (Kyiv Bus Station)

Kyiv (Dachna Bus Station)

Zhytomyr (Bus Station)

Rivne (Bus Station)

Lviv (Stryiskyi Bus Station)

Lviv train station

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Magdeburg, Zob

Brunswick central station

Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route schedule

Kyiv (Central Bus Station) — Hannover Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Kyiv (Central Bus Station)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 28 hour 40 min

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

13:55

N3207 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Kyiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/ukraine/public_transit-line-N3207-1330010311-3407146848

